2022 International Student Fee Schedule



Blue Mountains International Hotel Management School

Hospitality Courses

Course	Campus	Course CRICOS code	Course duration full time (years)	Number of subjects	2022 standard subject fee (\$AUD)*	Indicative 2022 annual fees (\$AUD)*	Indicative total course tuition fees (\$AUD)*
Undergraduate							
Diploma of Business (International Hotel and Resort Management)	Blue Mountains	089927F	1	8	\$4,069	\$32,550	\$32,550
Associate Degree of Business (International Hotel and Resort Management)	Blue Mountains	089926G	2	16	\$4,069	\$32,550	\$65,100
Bachelor of Business (International Hotel and Resort Management)	Blue Mountains, Sydney	089925G	2.5	24	\$4,069	\$32,550	\$97,650
Postgraduate							
Graduate Certificate in International Hotel Management	Adelaide, Melbourne, Sydney	089932J	0.5	4	\$4,248	\$16,990	\$16,990
Graduate Diploma in International Hotel Management	Adelaide, Melbourne, Sydney	N/A	1	8	\$4,248	\$33,980	\$33,980
Master of International Hotel Management	Adelaide, Melbourne, Sydney	089931K	2	12	\$4,248	\$33,980	\$50,970

Please see page 16 for a breakdown of the hospitality course fees and additional charges.

Torrens University Australia Ltd, ABN 99 154 937 005, PVR12209, RTO41343 CRICOS 03389E T/A Blue Mountains International Hotel Management School at Torrens University Australia (Sydney and Leura, Blue Mountains)

All fees and costs outlined above are in Australian Dollars (AUD) and include GST. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of information at the time of publication. However, prices are subject to change and we reserve the right to change this information at any time. Tuition fees are an estimate only and will vary according to the study load in any given study period.

Torrens University Australia reserves the right to increase fees by up to 10% in each calendar year to cover increases in the cost of course delivery. Torrens University Australia is registered as a self-accrediting Australian university by the Tertiary Education Quality and Standards Agency (TEQSA). TEQSA is Australia's regulatory and quality agency for higher education with the primary aim to ensure students receive a quality education at Australian higher education providers. The information published in this document is correct at the time of publication, and may be subject to change. Published March 2022 © 2022 Torrens University Australia Limited. All Rights Reserved. TUA-3175

^{*}All prices are indicative. Full 2022 prices are dependent on actual subjects selected